Cityof

FOley. Lisa Meredith <Imeredith@foleypolice.org>

OFFICIAL EMAIL

PD Agenda Item request for an Emergency purchase, Range/Oven for the
Corrections Division

Michael Thompson <mthompson@cityoffoley.org> Thu, Jun 15, 2023 at 11:45 AM
To: Lisa Meredith <Imeredith@foleypolice.org>

Cc: Wayne <wtrawick@trawickb.com>, Kevin Carnley <kcarnley@foleypolice.org>, Thurston Bullock
<tbullock@foleypolice.org>, David Wilson <dwilson@cityoffoley.org>, Larry Dearing <ldearing@foleypolice.org>

| am fine with this request.
Mike

On Thu, Jun 15, 2023 at 10:56 AM Lisa Meredith <imeredith@foleypolice.org> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]



